
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SM
SRF
SM
SRF
SRF
SRF
SM
SM
SRF
SM
SM
HP
HP
GTL

No.
92
66
42
10
98
52
8

03
2

23
64
61
78
95
46
49
14
12

Name
John Strickler
Mike Wold-Steele
Duane Dean
Marc Wilson
Denny Beitler
Robin Tripkos
Kurtis Goertz
Glen Tomlinson
Bo Fraser
Edward Smith
Jim Stoddard
Scott Bettinger
Robyn Goolsbey
Dan Harrington
Adam Walker
John Brandberg
Tad Asay
Tristan Hanson

Memb #
234494
242090
374408
294555
344205
366780
311130
334044
363031
19638
324864
192057
337929
336469
360051
204282
299784
389400

Reg
KC
NEB
KC
KC
OKL
KAN
DMV
OKL
STL
STL
NEB
Wich
LOL
DMV
DMV
LOL
NEB
STL

Hometown, ST
Olathe KS
Omaha NE
Olathe KS
Platte City MO
Oklahoma City OK
Chicago Il
W Des Moines IA
Marlow OK
Columbia MO
St Louis MO
Pacific Jct IA
Haysville KS
Savage MN
Des Moines IA
Carlisle IA
Eagan MN
Omaha NE
Des Peres MO

Make/Model
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
Mazda Miata
SRF
Mazda Miata
SRF
SRF
SRF
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
SRF
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic
AH Sprite
Nissan 1200

Best Tm
1:44.426
1:45.023
1:46.241
1:47.003
1:47.131
1:47.856
1:47.966
1:48.538
1:49.249
1:50.691
1:51.451
1:51.766
1:53.047
1:56.067
1:56.683
2:00.925
2:06.271
2:12.954

Diff
-

+0.597
+1.815
+2.577
+2.705
+3.430
+3.540
+4.112
+4.823
+6.265
+7.025
+7.340
+8.621

+11.641
+12.257
+16.499
+21.845
+28.528

Best Spd
76.877
76.440
75.564
75.026
74.936
74.433
74.357
73.965
73.484
72.526
72.032
71.829
71.015
69.167
68.802
66.388
63.578
60.382

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
Car # 98 Transponder not working.  Manual times entered.
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Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy
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www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MVRG Race Group

A Weekend With the 3 Stooges #08-R-90-S

2 & 5 GTL FP GP HP SSB SSC SM SRF T2 T3 LEG

Group 2 Qualifying

Qualify

Mid-America Mtrplx 2.230 Miles

5/31/2008 08:30 AM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions

Thank you for coming!
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